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Rate Sheet  
 
 
 

             Rate*        Yield    Balance            

 

Regular Savings:   .05%        .05%  
 
Money Market:     .15%        .15%      2,500 -   9,999 
                                 .25%         .25%    10,000 - 24,999 

                                 .35%         .35%    25,000 - 74,999 
                                 .40%         .40%    75,000 and over 
 
Certificates of Deposit / IRA Certificates: 
              Term                Rate*                   APR    

 

         6 Months              .25%      .25%  
       12 Months              .35%      .35%  
       18 Months              .50%      .50% 
       24 Months              .60%      .60% 
       30 Months              .65%      .65% 
       36 Months             1.00%    1.00% 
       48 Months             1.15%    1.16% 
       60 Months             1.25%                1.26%   

 Loan Rates 
 

Personal Loans:   Up to 60 Months     4.99%* 

 *Special through March 2017       

Car Loans and       35 Months      1.90% 
RV, Boats etc.         36-59 Months       2.90%  
    60-83 Months       3.50%  
    Over 83 Months   Call for details 
                     

Mortgage Loans:    First Mortgage 
 

 3.50%  10 and 15 Year Mortgage  

 4.00%* 30 Year Mortgage 
        
Second Mortgages:     5 Years  4.00% 
         10 Years           4.50%                         
        15 Years           5.50%  
 

 Home Equity Line of Credit:  4.00% Min. Rate*  
*FIRST YEAR SPECIAL RATE OF 2.50%   

 

*Rates  subject to change at any time and subject to credit 
review.  See Tina or Brenda for exact details on loan rates. 
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CONTACT BRENDA AT EXT. 23 FOR MORE 

 INFORMATION ON OWNING THIS  CAR! 

MARCH MADNESS  PERSONAL AND SECURED 

LOAN SPECIALS 
 

CLOSE ANY LOAN WITH US 

DURING THE MONTH OF 

MARCH AND YOU WILL BE  

ENTERED INTO A DRAWING TO 

WIN A GIFT BASKET FILLED    

  WITH UCONN MEMORABILIA! 

VISA Credit Cards: New Cards 
 

      .99% for First 6 Months then  

    4.99% for 12 Months.   
 

Then:  Visa Classic: 12.99%    

           Visa Platinum 11.99% 

 

 

WHAT A SUPER RATE! 

Visa Balance Transfer Special  

Save Money! 

 

Existing Card Holders:   
 

Balance Transfer Special:  1.99%  

January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017 

 No Fees !  

Plus Earn 300 Bonus Rewards Points! 

Mortgages: 
 

15 Year Fixed Rate:  3.50%  

30 Year Fixed Rate:  4.00% 

Home Equity Line of Credit:   
 

First Year Rate:  2.5% then Prime Rate  

    Minimum Rate of 4.0% 

    Maximum Rate of 18% 

Unsecured Loan Special:   
 

As low as 4.99% for up to 60 Months 

January through March, 2017 
 

For more information call  

203-237-6424  

Brenda at extension 23 or  

Tina at extension 15  


